w
w
w.D
M
IC
.com
D
M

0750 ¾"
1000 1"
Ordering Codes
DMIC Flow Control Catalog
Copyright ©2026 Delaware Mfg.
DFC-2603A Call Toll Free 1-800-248-3642
In Canada 1-800-320-3642Page 19
PC2H Pressure Comp
PC2H Nominal
Size
Performance Data
Dimensions (inches)Metered Direction
Flow Range
Minimum
Flow
GPM
Maximum
Flow
GPM
A B C D E F Lbs.
PC2H-0250N
¼" 0.3 GPM 3 GPM 2.73 1.38 2.97 3.63 0.81 1.38 1.8
PC2H-0250B
PC2H-0375N
3⁄8"
0.6 GPM 6 GPM 3.15 1.50 3.47 4.16 1.00 1.50 2.2
PC2H-0375B
PC2H-0375S 0.3 GPM 3 GPM 2.73 1.38 2.97 3.63 0.81 1.38 1.8
PC2H-0500N
½"
1.5 GPM 15 GPM 4.04 1.75 4.06 4.94 1.19 1.75 3.7
PC2H-0500B
PC2H-0500S 0.6 GPM 6 GPM 3.15 1.50 3.47 4.16 1.00 1.50 2.2
PC2H-0625S 5⁄8" 1.5 GPM 15 GPM 4.04 1.75 4.06 4.94 1.19 1.75 3.7
PC2H-0750N
¾"
2.5 GPM 25 GPM 5.06 2.25 4.79 5.88 1.38 2.25 8.0
PC2H-0750B
PC2H-0750S 2.5 GPM 25 GPM 5.06 2.25 4.79 5.88 1.38 2.25 8.0
PC2H-1000N
1" 5.0 GPM 50 GPM
6.90 2.75 5.63 6.94 1.88* 2.75 14.6
PC2H-1000B
PC2H-1000S 6.90 2.75 5.63 6.94 1.88* 2.75 14.6
Note: [1] Typical flow
rates in US GPM for
100 SSU petroleum
based fluid